
EYFS 

 2016 2017 2018 2019 

 Lady K National Lady K National Lady K National Lady K National 

GLD 65% 69% 75% 71% 71% 72% 71.4% 72% 

APS 34.3 34.5 32.2 34.5 36.2 34.6  34.5 

Y1 PHONICS 

2016 2017 2018 2019 

Lady K National Lady K National Lady K National Lady K National 

79% 81% 64% 82% 82% 82.7% 71% 82% 

KS1 

 2016 2017 2018 2019 

 Lady K National Lady K National Lady K National Lady K National 

Re EXP+ 

Re GDS 

92% 

40% 

74% 

24% 

79% 

39% 

74% 

20% 

67% 

26% 

75% 

26% 

78% 

22% 

75% 

25% 

Wr EXP+ 

Wr GDS 

60% 

12% 

65% 

13% 

71% 

21% 

65% 

13% 

52% 

11% 

70% 

16% 

74% 

15% 

70% 

15% 

Ma EXP+ 

Ma GDS 

88% 

24% 

73% 

18% 

79% 

32% 

73% 

18% 

63% 

22% 

76% 

22% 

74% 

26% 

76% 

22% 

KS2 

 2016 2017 2018 2019 

 Lady K National Lady K National Lady K National Lady K National 

Re EXP+ 

Re GDS 

Re Prog 

Ave 

scaled 

score 

55% 

5% 

-1.09 

66% 

19% 

42% 

8% 

-1.46 

66% 

19% 

36% 

24% 

-5.5 

71% 

25% 

67% 

38% 

-0.4 

105.9 

73% 

Wr EXP+ 

Wr GDS 

Wr Prog 

86% 

36% 

+3.79 

74% 

15% 

 

48% 

4% 

-2.23 

74% 

15% 

60% 

0% 

-3.45 

76% 

18% 

67% 

24% 

-1.8 

78% 

Ma EXP+ 

Ma GDS 

Ma Prog 

Ave 

scaled 

score 

50% 

14% 

-2.84 

70% 

17% 

46% 

13% 

-2.54 

70% 

17% 

32% 

4% 

-5.91 

75% 

23% 

86% 

57% 

1.6 

108.4 

79% 

GPS EXP+ 

GPS GDS 

Ave 

scaled 

score 

55% 

9% 

72% 

22% 

50% 

21% 

72% 

22% 

52% 

20% 

77% 

31% 

71% 

43% 

108.9 

78% 

Science   68% 82% 76% 82% 95%  

Secondary 

Ready 

(EXP +) 

41% 53% 38% 53% 24% 64% 67% 65% 

Secondary 

Ready 

(GDS) 

      24%  



 

 


