EYFS									
	2016		2017		2018		2019		
	Lady K	National							
GLD	65%	69%	75%	71%	71%	72%	71.4%	72%	
APS	34.3	34.5	32.2	34.5	36.2	34.6		34.5	

Y1 PHONICS									
2016		2017		20	018	2019			
Lady K	National	Lady K National		Lady K	National	Lady K	National		
79%	81%	64%	82%	82%	82.7%	71%	82%		

KS1									
	2016		2017		2018		2019		
	Lady K	National							
Re EXP+	92%	74%	79%	74%	67%	75%	78%	75%	
Re GDS	40%	24%	39%	20%	26%	26%	22%	25%	
Wr EXP+	60%	65%	71%	65%	52%	70%	74%	70%	
Wr GDS	12%	13%	21%	13%	11%	16%	15%	15%	
Ma EXP+	88%	73%	79%	73%	63%	76%	74%	76%	
Ma GDS	24%	18%	32%	18%	22%	22%	26%	22%	

KS2								
	2016		2017		2018		2019	
	Lady K	National						
Re EXP+	55%	66%	42%	66%	36%	71%	67%	73%
Re GDS	5%	19%	8%	19%	24%	25%	38%	
Re Prog	-1.09		-1.46		-5.5		-0.4	
Ave							105.9	
scaled								
score								
Wr EXP+	86%	74%	48%	74%	60%	76%	67%	78%
Wr GDS	36%	15%	4%	15%	0%	18%	24%	
Wr Prog	+3.79		-2.23		-3.45		-1.8	
Ma EXP+	50%	70%	46%	70%	32%	75%	86%	79%
Ma GDS	14%	17%	13%	17%	4%	23%	57%	
Ma Prog	-2.84		-2.54		-5.91		1.6	
Ave scaled							108.4	
score GPS EXP+	55%	72%	50%	72%	52%	77%	71%	78%
GPS GDS	9%	22%	21%	22%	20%	31%	43%	/0/₀
Ave	270	2270	2170	2270	20%	51%	108.9	
scaled							100.9	
score								
Science			68%	82%	76%	82%	95%	
Secondary	41%	53%	38%	53%	24%	64%	67%	65%
Ready								
(EXP +)								
Secondary							24%	
Ready								
(GDS)								